


Product Objectives

« Designed to suit the needs of finish carpenters and skirting board
installers that require an ultra fine finish

« Develop a mobile 23ga pin nailer that is compact and lightweight
that produces an almost invisible finish




Product Overview

Narrow nose tip Low reaction force mechanism

Anti dry fire

Depth driving adjustment

Ergonomically designed grip

Bump fire




Product Specification Sheet

Fastener length
Gauge

Magazine capacity
Overall length

Skin weight

Weight (with battery)

Voltage

15-35mm
23Ga
100pcs
257mm
1.7kg
2.3kg

18V

Narrow nose tip - for quick and easy access to desired
driving point of the workpiece

Anti dry fire - nailer will not fire when the remaining
nails reach between 0 and 3 nails. This protects the
workpiece from damage and ensures the user is aware
there are no nails remaining

Depth driving adjustment - tool less depth driving
adjustment by turning dial

Bump fire — when the trigger is pulled and the contact
arm is depressed onto the material a nail is fired

Low reaction force mechanism - enabling easier nailing
of longer pins as the reaction force does not push the tool
away from the material

Ergonomically designed grip - with the tools center of
gravity perfectly balanced in the operators hand



Advantages

Precision

v /7 E

Drives 6 diferent Iegths of 23Ga nails Tool-less depth adjustment for precise flush

and countersunk finish

Convenience

Narrow nose design allows easy nailing access
in confined spaces




Our Range

DBN500 DPT353

Fastener length 15 - 50mm 15-35mm
Gauge 18Ga 23Ga
Magazine capacity 110pcs 100pcs
Overall length 294mm 257mm
Skin weight 2.9kg 1.7kg
Weight (with battery) 3.5kg 2.3kg

Voltage 18V 18V




Accessories

Standard Accessories Optional accessories

12V MAX Lithium lon

: Batteries
BL1830B 3.0Ah
BL1840B 4.0Ah
BL1850B 5.0Ah
BL1860B 6.0Ah
424955-9 Nose adaptor x2
18V Optimum Battery Charger
194536-0
DC18SD
; 783201-2 Hex wrench 3
18V Rapid Battery Charger
195589-2
DC18RC
. 18V Dual Port Rapid Battery
346909-5 Belt clip Charger
' 196936-0
DC18RD
Dual Voltage Rapid Battery
198453-6 Charger

DC18RE




